Sturminster Marshall Youth Football Club

Summer Tournament

TheFA

CHARTER STANDARD
CcLuB

Please register at the administration tent 30 minutes before the start

Have a great tournament and don’t forget there are medals/trophies for all

Match

OCONOTUHAWNR

N NNNNNNNN R B B e e e e
ONOU D WNEREROOVONOGOULD,WNE=RDO

Round

NNNNOocCcCooocumumumu b bPhPDWWWWNNNNRERRR

Time

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.30

9.30

9.30

9.30
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.30
10.30
10.30
10.30
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.30
11.30
11.30
11.30
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

UNDER 9’s FIXTURES 2018

SATURDAY 30" JUNE AM

Home Team

Bye

Greenfield Sharks
Harbour Pirates
Greenfield Tigers
Bye

Sturminster Marshall
Harbour Pirates
Greenfield Tigers
Bye

Sturminster Marshall
Greenfield Tigers
Poole Town Youth
Bye

Sturminster Marshall
Greenfield Sharks
Poole Town Youth
Bye

Sturminster Marshall
Greenfield Sharks
Blandford Scorpions Blue
Bye

Sturminster Marshall
Greenfield Sharks
Harbour Pirates

Bye

Sturminster Marshall
Greenfield Sharks
Harbour Pirates

Matches are 10 Minutes

Away Team

Sturminster Marshall
Blandford Scorpions Blue
Poole Town Youth

Poole Town Wessex
Greenfield Sharks

Poole Town Wessex
Blandford Scorpions Blue
Poole Town Youth
Harbour Pirates
Greenfield Sharks
Blandford Scorpions Blue
Poole Town Wessex
Greenfield Tigers
Harbour Pirates

Poole Town Wessex
Blandford Scorpions Blue
Poole Town Youth
Greenfield Tigers
Harbour Pirates

Poole Town Wessex
Blandford Scorpions Blue
Poole Town Youth
Greenfield Tigers

Poole Town Wessex
Poole Town Wessex
Blandford Scorpions Blue
Poole Town Youth
Greenfield Tigers

Pitch



