

### **Sturminster Marshall Youth Football Club**



### **Summer Tournament**

# Please register at the administration tent 30 minutes before the start Have a great tournament and don't forget there are medals/trophies for all

### **UNDER 9's FIXTURES 2018**

## **SATURDAY 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE AM**

Match	Round	Time	Home Team	Score	Away Team	Pitch
1	1	9.00	Bye		Sturminster Marshall	
2	1	9.00	Greenfield Sharks		Blandford Scorpions Blue	1
3	1	9.00	Harbour Pirates		Poole Town Youth	2
4	1	9.00	Greenfield Tigers		Poole Town Wessex	3
5	2	9.30	Bye		Greenfield Sharks	3
6	2	9.30	Sturminster Marshall		Poole Town Wessex	1
7	2	9.30	Harbour Pirates		Blandford Scorpions Blue	2
8	2	9.30	Greenfield Tigers		Poole Town Youth	3
9	3	10.00			Harbour Pirates	3
10	3	10.00	Bye Sturminster Marshall		Greenfield Sharks	1
11	3					
		10.00	Greenfield Tigers		Blandford Scorpions Blue	2
12	3	10.00	Poole Town Youth		Poole Town Wessex	3
13	4	10.30	Bye		Greenfield Tigers	
14	4	10.30	Sturminster Marshall		Harbour Pirates	1
15	4	10.30	Greenfield Sharks		Poole Town Wessex	2
16	4	10.30	Poole Town Youth		Blandford Scorpions Blue	3
17	5	11.00	Bye		Poole Town Youth	
18	5	11.00	Sturminster Marshall		Greenfield Tigers	1
19	5	11.00	Greenfield Sharks		Harbour Pirates	2
20	5	11.00	Blandford Scorpions Blue		Poole Town Wessex	3
21	6	11.30	Bye		Blandford Scorpions Blue	
22	6	11.30	Sturminster Marshall		Poole Town Youth	1
23	6	11.30	Greenfield Sharks		Greenfield Tigers	2
24	6	11.30	Harbour Pirates		Poole Town Wessex	3
25	7	12.00	Bye		Poole Town Wessex	
26	7	12.00	Sturminster Marshall		Blandford Scorpions Blue	1
27	7	12.00	Greenfield Sharks		Poole Town Youth	2
28	7	12.00	Harbour Pirates		Greenfield Tigers	3

**Matches are 10 Minutes**